
David Lanigan, Investigations Manager
     PO Box 570
     912 Wildwood Drive
     Jefferson City, MO 65102
     SIU@health.mo.gov 
     Phone 573/522-9215
     Fax 573/522-4149

Mindy Sweezer, Investigations Supervisor 573/526-0450 -Mindy.Sweezer@health.mo.gov
 - District  1: Jamie Roe - 816/387-2177 - Jamie.Roe@health.mo.gov
 - District  2: Jennifer Moppin - 816/415-0470 - Jennifer.Moppin@health.mo.gov
 - District  3: Christy Thorp - 660/831-5163 - Christine.Thorp@health.mo.gov
Greg Backers, Investigations Supervisor 573/751-6389 - Greg.Backers@health.mo.gov
 - District  4: Sarah Pfitzner - 417/847-4761 ext 267 - Sarah.Pfitzner@health.mo.gov
 - District  5: Jerry Greene - 573/526-3244 - Jerry.Greene@health.mo.gov
 - District  6: Jessica Phelps - 573/290-5154 - Jessica.Phelps@health.mo.gov
 - District  7: Amy Beussink - 573/290-5140 - Amy.Beussink@health.mo.gov
EJ Jackson, Investigations Supervisor 573/522-4147 - EJ.Jackson@health.mo.gov
 - District  8: Will Spencer - 573/248-2552 - Will.Spencer@health.mo.gov
 - District  9: Dixie Hall - 314/493-6737 - Dixie.Hall@health.mo.gov
 - District 10: Julie Pleimann - 636/524-8552 - Julie.Pleimann@health.mo.gov
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